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S.No Entry ID Name Father Gender Obtained
Marks

Total Marks Percentage Reserve
Seat

Preference No Merit
Score

1 SA35483 Muhammad
Salman

Said Zaman Shah m 1014 1100 92.18 3 92.18

2 SA35284 Hamayun khan Muhammad Imran m 1002 0 91.091 3 91.091

3 SA34759 Amjad khan Ashaq jan m 994 1100 90.36 2 90.36

4 SA34557 Mudasir Ullah khan ABDULLAH m 982 1100 89.27 * Employee
Son

2 89.27

5 SA34905 Sumayya saeed Sayed mukhtiar f 982 1100 89.27 * Female
Reserved

3 89.27

6 SA34766 Owais Ahmad
Qarni

siraj ud din m 966 1100 87.82 * FATA 2 87.82

7 SA35103 ARBAZ KHAN NAEEM KHAN m 956 1100 86.91 1 86.91

8 SA35457 Adnan Hassan Hassan khan m 928 1100 84.36 2 84.36

9 SA34792 Ilma Bibi Riaz Ullah m 926 1100 84.18 * Female
Reserved

3 84.18

10 SA34852 Iqra zaib AURANG ZAIB f 922 1100 83.82 * Female
Reserved

3 83.82



11 SA34578 Muhammad
Salman

Aman Ullah Khan m 918 1100 83.45 2 83.45

12 SA34899 Jawad Ahmad Hanif Ullah m 918 1100 83.45 2 83.45

13 SA34472 Saud Ahmad Wali Abdul Wali Khan m 916 1100 83.27 3 83.27

14 SA34848 Savira Hidayat Hidayat Ullah f 916 1100 83.27 * Female
Reserved

2 83.27

15 SA32943 Munib Ur Rahman Fazal Jabar m 915 1100 83.182 2 83.182

16 SA34376 Shifa Nawaz Rab Nawaz Khan f 913 1100 83.0 2 83.0

17 SA35124 Aiman Aziz Aziz Ullah f 911 1100 82.82 * Female
Reserved

2 82.82

18 SA34660 Aaliyan anwar Anwar uddin m 910 1100 82.73 2 82.73

19 SA34667 Rukhsar Amin Noor Ul Amin f 910 1100 82.73 2 82.73

20 SA34674 Muhammad
Salman

Sultan Bahadar m 908 1100 82.55 2 82.55

21 SA34387 shahab ullah waris khan m 904 1100 82.18 2 82.18

22 SA35403 SHABIR JAN AMIN JAN m 904 1100 82.18 3 82.18

23 SA34263 Jaweria Bibi Gull Nadar Khan f 901 1100 81.91 3 81.91

24 SA35165 atiqa ahmad iqbal ahmad m 900 1100 81.82 * Female
Reserved

2 81.82

25 SA35506 Asad Ullah Muhammad
Younas

m 894 1100 81.27 2 81.27

26 SA34965 IKRAM ULLAH AMIR NOSH m 889 1100 80.82 2 80.82



27 SA34394 Amir hamza Said zaman khan m 886 1100 80.55 3 80.55

28 SA35275 Muhammad
Farooq

Atta Ur Rehman m 883 1100 80.27 3 80.27

29 SA34476 Abbas Ahmad Abdul Karim m 882 1100 80.18 2 80.18

30 SA35430 Falak Zia Khan Muhammad
Suliman

m 882 1100 80.18 3 80.18

31 SA34375 Umama Fayaz Muhammad Fayaz f 880 1100 80.0 * Female
Reserved

2 80.0

32 SA34973 wahab said muhammad sher
khan

m 880 1101 79.93 3 79.93

33 SA34478 ANFAL BIBI SHAMS UDDIN f 876 1100 79.64 * Female
Reserved

3 79.64

34 SA34500 Jawad Ahmad MUHAMMAD
ZAMIN

m 876 1100 79.64 2 79.64

35 SA33371 MUHAMMAD
SAAD KHAN

ABDUR RASHEED
KHAN RASHEED

m 876 1100 79.636 * FATA 1 79.636

36 SA35450 Taimoor Khan Sardaraz Khan m 875 1100 79.55 2 79.55

37 SA30280 UROOJ MUJAHID MUJAHID KHAN m 872 1100 79.273 3 79.273

38 SA34780 Hameem ur
Rahman

Maqsood ur
Rahman

m 866 1100 78.73 3 78.73

39 SA34968 zubair khan bakhta war khan m 866 1100 78.73 2 78.73

40 SA35327 Muhammad Umer
Farooq

Sher Ullah Khan m 866 1100 78.73 3 78.73



41 SA35513 kashif zubair ZUBAIR KHAN m 865 1100 78.64 3 78.64

42 SA33201 Hazrat Ali Qayum Khan m 865 1100 78.636 2 78.636

43 SA34836 Zia Ullah Khan Sher Muhammad
Khan

m 863 1100 78.45 * Hafiz e
Quran

2 78.45

44 SA35521 mustafa zeb khan aurang zeb khan m 863 1100 78.45 3 78.45

45 SA33750 Yaseen Ullah Khushal khan m 860 1100 78.182 3 78.182

46 SA34752 Muhammad Abbas Saeed Gul m 860 1100 78.18 3 78.18

47 SA34919 RAZA ULLAH FAZAL RABI m 860 1100 78.18 3 78.18

48 SA27652 Atta Ul Haq Noor Muhammad m 859 1100 78.091 2 78.091

49 SA34924 Shawal Nasar Nasar Khan m 859 1100 78.09 2 78.09

50 SA34212 MUHAMMAD
YAMIN TAHA

IKRAM UL HAQ m 858 1100 78.0 1 78.0

51 SA34536 Asma Shah Liaqat Shah f 858 1100 78.0 2 78.0

52 SA25217 Mazhar hussain Ibrar hussain m 855 1100 77.727 2 77.727

53 SA34623 Mian Wali Shah Mian Syed Ghani
Shah

m 854 1100 77.64 3 77.64

54 SA35443 Sara Bibi Bacha Khan f 854 1100 77.64 3 77.64

55 SA27880 Aisha Bibi Muhib ullah f 852 1100 77.455 2 77.455

56 SA34319 Laiba rafi Rafi Ullah f 850 1100 77.27 3 77.27

57 SA34484 Numan Khan Zarin o 849 1100 77.18 3 77.18



58 SA34937 Zaryab Khan Qasim Khan m 849 1100 77.18 3 77.18

59 SA35330 SULIMAN KHAN Nasir khan m 849 1100 77.18 3 77.18

60 SA34870 Anisa Maqbool MAQBOOL KHAN f 848 1100 77.09 * Female
Reserved

2 77.09

61 SA34922 jibran khan shahi rawan m 848 1100 77.09 1 77.09

62 SA34681 Reshma khan Niazuddin f 847 1100 77.0 2 77.0

63 SA35369 Musa Nawaz AMIR NAWAZ
KHAN

m 846 1100 76.91 3 76.91

64 SA35175 Ahmad Ali Abdur rauf m 842 1100 76.55 2 76.55

65 SA35479 Saif Ud Din Salah Uddin m 841 1100 76.45 1 76.45

66 SA34662 Anam noor Mamoor khan f 840 1100 76.36 * Female
Reserved

2 76.36

67 SA35503 UMAIR RASHID RASHID AHMAD m 840 1100 76.36 2 76.36

68 SA34413 SAPNA IQBAL Khurshid Iqbal f 836 1100 76.0 * Female
Reserved

3 76.0

69 SA34610 Munsif Ali Muhammad zada m 836 1100 76.0 3 76.0

70 SA35522 MUHAMMAD
TAMJEED

Bahadar zeb m 834 1100 75.82 2 75.82

71 SA31163 Hadia Gul Nisar Ahmad f 832 1100 75.64 3 75.64

72 SA35256 Siddiqua Inam MUHAMMAD
INAM

f 827 1100 75.18 3 75.18

73 SA35035 Hidayat Ullah INAYAT ULLAH m 825 1100 75.0 3 75.0



74 SA34396 ASHFAQ AHMAD JAVED IQBAL m 824 1100 74.91 * Disabled 2 74.91

75 SA34464 Sufyan wahid Izhar wahid m 412 550 74.91 2 74.91

76 SA33903 Khadija kausar Kausar ali f 824 1100 74.909 2 74.909

77 SA35240 ATIZAZ SUBHAN ABDUS SUBHAN m 822 1100 74.727 3 74.727

78 SA35326 HANIFULLAH AKHTAR GUL m 821 1100 74.64 2 74.64

79 SA34907 Waqar Ahmad
Khan

Rafi Ullah m 820 1100 74.55 1 74.55

80 SA34069 Ibrahim Abbas Jehangir Khan m 817 1100 74.2 1 74.2

81 SA34830 saad azim Abdul azim m 816 1100 74.18 3 74.18

82 SA34383 yasar hamid ghulam khaliq m 813 1100 73.91 1 73.91

83 SA35476 yasar hamid ghulam khaliq m 813 1100 73.91 3 73.91

84 SA35173 KAMRAN ALI JAN MURAD ALI JAN m 812 1100 73.82 2 73.82

85 SA35440 Kamran Ali Jan Murad Ali Jan m 812 1100 73.82 2 73.82

86 SA34849 Iftikhar Ahmad Badshah Nazir m 808 1100 73.45 3 73.45

87 SA30391 Muhammad Nasar Muhammad Hanif m 806 1100 73.273 3 73.273

88 SA34739 Muhammad Tausif Muhammad Anwar m 804 1100 73.09 3 73.09

89 SA29105 LUQMAN ALI KHAN ZARIN m 803 1100 73.0 2 73.0

90 SA35434 Muhammad atif Muhammad Arif m 803 1100 73.0 1 73.0

91 SA31133 Muniba khan Abdus subhan f 801 1100 72.818 2 72.818



92 SA35482 Farhan Babar Muzafar Ali m 799 1100 72.64 2 72.64

93 SA26662 Faranaz Begum Fawad khan f 797 1100 72.455 * Female
Reserved

2 72.455

94 SA34521 Noor Ul Ain Gillani Syed Hussain
Ahmad

f 797 1100 72.45 * Female
Reserved

3 72.45

95 SA34861 Muhammad Zakria Muhammad
Hussain Khan

m 797 1100 72.45 2 72.45

96 SA28625 Sana Begum Mahbob Ali Khan f 796 1100 72.364 * Female
Reserved

1 72.364

97 SA34782 Zeeshan Danish Fakhri Alam
Danishwar

m 795 1100 72.27 2 72.27

98 SA35523 FARHAD ULLAH GHULAM ALI m 795 1100 72.27 2 72.27

99 SA35144 Kamran Khan Dost muhammad m 794 1100 72.18 1 72.18

100 SA35437 MUHAMMAD ZEB JAHAN ZEB m 791 1100 71.91 1 71.91

101 SA34984 Talha Khan Noor Bahadar m 790 1100 71.82 1 71.82

102 SA28207 Saeed Ullah Muhammad
Dawood

m 789 1100 71.727 2 71.727

103 SA33237 Roman ahmad shahid ahmad m 789 1100 71.727 3 71.727

104 SA35239 Hazrat Bilal Abdul Ghafoor m 788 1100 71.64 3 71.64

105 SA35470 Qasim Aziz Aziz Ul Haq m 788 1100 71.64 1 71.64

106 SA28430 Tooba bibi Falak Naz Khan f 788 1100 71.636 * Female
Reserved

1 71.636



107 SA30058 Marwa Bibi Rahim shah f 788 1100 71.636 * Female
Reserved

2 71.636

108 SA34489 NIZAM UD DIN SAHIB ZADA m 786 1100 71.45 2 71.45

109 SA34879 Mohsin Naeem Muhammad Naeem
khan

m 785 1100 71.36 1 71.36

110 SA35484 Aiman Muambar Khan f 784 1100 71.27 * Female
Reserved

3 71.27

111 SA29545 Hafsa Qureshi Muhammad
Dawood

m 783 1100 71.182 2 71.182

112 SA35235 SUDAIS ARSHAD HAYAT ARSHAD m 783 1100 71.18 2 71.18

113 SA34921 Hassan Bacha Muhammad Zeb
Khan

m 782 1100 71.09 2 71.09

114 SA32884 Haseeb sabir Fazli Sabir m 781 1100 71.0 2 71.0

115 SA35449 ZAHID ALI MUHAMMADI
SHAH

m 781 1100 71.0 2 71.0

116 SA34597 Nida zia Zia ullah f 778 1100 70.73 3 70.73

117 SA35280 Shahbaz Ahmad Zahoor Ahmad m 777 1100 70.64 2 70.64

118 SA33772 Aqal Zamin Yaqoob khan m 773 1100 70.273 1 70.273

119 SA34603 Mehrun nisa Muhammad ghayas f 773 1100 70.27 2 70.27

120 SA34818 Zain shahbabaz
khan

Ijaz Ahmad
shahbaz

m 772 1100 70.18 3 70.18

121 SA34826 Nayab Bibi Muhammad Junaid f 769 1100 69.91 * Female
Reserved

2 69.91



122 SA34795 Shehzad Amjad Amjad Mehmood m 768 1100 69.82 1 69.82

123 SA29190 UMAR SULTAN ZAMIN KHAN m 766 1100 69.636 1 69.636

124 SA35014 Muhammad
Abubakar

Bashir Ahmad m 763 1100 69.36 3 69.36

125 SA34757 Salma Salim salim khan f 760 1100 69.09 2 69.09

126 SA35029 SYED WAQAS
SHAH

Said Muzamil Shah m 760 1100 69.09 3 69.09

127 SA35328 Aiman Gul Amjad khan m 759 1100 69.0 1 69.0

128 SA35486 Sami Ullah Noor Muhammad m 758 1100 68.91 3 68.91

129 SA34037 Latif Ullah Hamesh Gulab m 757 1100 68.82 * FATA 3 68.82

130 SA33217 Aziz Ullah Hamesh Gulab m 752 1100 68.364 * FATA 2 68.364

131 SA34911 Sawaira saeed saeed khan f 749 1100 68.09 5 68.09

132 SA34918 Zain ul Abideen Nasir Khan m 747 1100 67.91 1 67.91

133 SA34601 Bilal Ahmad Raham sher m 373 550 67.82 2 67.82

134 SA34684 RIZWAN ULLAH SUBHAN ULLAH m 746 1100 67.82 2 67.82

135 SA31082 Sabawon Farah Hameed Ullah f 746 1100 67.818 3 67.818

136 SA34904 Muhammad Ilyas Burhan Ullah m 745 1100 67.73 2 67.73

137 SA35354 Muskan anwar Muhammad anwar f 745 1100 67.73 * Female
Reserved

3 67.73

138 SA34487 Abdullah Razi Muhammad m 744 1100 67.64 3 67.64



139 SA35203 Farukh Shah Mahboob Ali Shah f 743 1100 67.55 1 67.55

140 SA28419 Muhammad yahya
khan

Sajjad khan m 743 1100 67.545 1 67.545

141 SA34382 Amjad Ullah hassan Rahman m 738 1100 67.09 1 67.09

142 SA34404 Muneeb ur
Rahman

Habib Ur Rahim m 736 1100 66.91 2 66.91

143 SA34855 Shehzad khan Zafar khan m 735 1100 66.82 2 66.82

144 SA34522 Uzma bibi Muhammad
quarish

f 734 1100 66.73 * Female
Reserved

2 66.73

145 SA34873 zain ulabideen Rozi Khan m 733 1100 66.64 2 66.64

146 SA34910 Ansa jalal Saif ul jalal f 733 1100 66.64 * Female
Reserved

2 66.64

147 SA35417 izaz khan muhammad saeem m 733 1100 66.64 1 66.64

148 SA34874 muhammad nawaz
khan

sabir khan m 732 1100 66.55 2 66.55

149 SA33502 shabir ahmad Qasim khan m 731 1100 66.455 2 66.455

150 SA33682 Bilal ibrahim Ibrahim m 731 1100 66.455 2 66.455

151 SA34860 SULIMAN KHAN MUSAFAR KHAN m 731 1100 66.45 * Hafiz e
Quran

1 66.45

152 SA35264 Hamad khan Muhammad islam m 731 1100 66.45 4 66.45

153 SA30890 Abdal Khan Alamgir Khan m 730 1100 66.364 1 66.364

154 SA35418 Zaid Ali Ali Bahadar m 729 1100 66.27 1 66.27



155 SA35473 Nabi Zada Bacha Zada m 728 1100 66.18 2 66.18

156 SA35252 Muhammad Afsar
Khan

Sardar Ali m 2281 3450 66.12 6 66.12

157 SA34312 Maazullah Amin Muhammad amin m 726 1100 66.0 * Employee
Son

3 66.0

158 SA34608 Muhammad
Shahzad

Muhammad Saeed m 726 1100 66.0 1 66.0

159 SA34850 HABIB UR
RAHMAN

NOOR RAHMAN m 726 1100 66.0 3 66.0

160 SA35030 Hamad Ali Hamad Ali m 726 1100 66.0 3 66.0

161 SA35067 Mehran khan Fazal Rahman m 726 1100 66.0 3 66.0

162 SA35182 MUHAMMAD
AWAIS

alam zeb khan m 726 1100 66.0 3 66.0

163 SA34290 OSAMA KHAN MUHAMMAD
NAEEM

m 2274 3450 65.91 1 65.91

164 SA35435 Zakir Hussain Sultan Muhammad m 725 1100 65.91 2 65.91

165 SA34676 Muhammad
Shehzad

Shah Zeb m 724 1100 65.82 3 65.82

166 SA35142 Bilal Ahmad LAL hussain m 724 1100 65.818 3 65.818

167 SA34932 Yasar Hameed Anwar Hameed
Jan

m 723 1100 65.73 1 65.73

168 SA35376 GULFAM
MUHAMMAD

hayat muhammad m 722 1100 65.64 2 65.64



169 SA29065 Muhmmad talha GHANI RAHMAN m 722 1100 65.636 2 65.636

170 SA30097 Misbah ullah Inam Ullah m 361 550 65.636 1 65.636

171 SA34927 Sheher Yar Amjad Amjad Mehmood m 721 1100 65.55 1 65.55

172 SA34620 MAOOZ AMIN MUHAMMAD
AMIN

m 718 1100 65.27 2 65.27

173 SA35371 Alim ullah Zia Ullah m 716 1100 65.09 2 65.09

174 SA34998 Afshan Babar Sardar Hussain m 714 1100 64.91 1 64.91

175 SA29095 Arsalan Khan ZAFIR ULLAH m 713 1100 64.818 3 64.818

176 SA35429 JAWAD ALI AYAZ
MUHAMMAD

m 712 1100 64.73 3 64.73

177 SA34625 Javid iqbal Amir Saeed Khan m 711 1100 64.64 1 64.64

178 SA34629 Salamat Shah Mian Sayed Karam m 708 1100 64.36 2 64.36

179 SA34926 Sikandar Khan Sarzamin Khan m 707 1100 64.27 2 64.27

180 SA32391 Ikram Ullah Muhammad Jan m 706 1100 64.182 1 64.182

181 SA34514 Fawad Ullah Wazir Zada m 706 1100 64.18 1 64.18

182 SA35348 Umar farooq Fazal malik m 706 1100 64.18 2 64.18

183 SA29109 Huzaif khan jehan layaq m 704 1100 64.0 2 64.0

184 SA34797 Muhammad
Hasnain

Gohar Rahman m 702 1100 63.82 2 63.82

185 SA34935 Muhmmad Hamad Ghulam Shaheed m 702 1100 63.82 * Hafiz e
Quran

3 63.82



186 SA34881 Wisal Muhammad Hafiz Muhammad m 700 1100 63.64 2 63.64

187 SA33900 Faiza Zafar Zafar Ali m 699 1100 63.545 * Female
Reserved

2 63.545

188 SA29063 Maaz ahmad salahuddin m 696 1100 63.273 2 63.273

189 SA34380 Zohaib khan Bahadar khan m 694 1100 63.09 3 63.09

190 SA34551 Syed Aizaz Asad SYED ASAD
KHAN

m 694 1100 63.09 3 63.09

191 SA35394 Sayed Ubaid Shah Saeed Muhammad m 694 1100 63.09 1 63.09

192 SA34622 NOOR
MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD
SHARIF KHAN

m 693 1100 63.0 2 63.0

193 SA29072 Waqas Ahmad Muhammad amin m 687 1100 62.455 * Hafiz e
Quran

3 62.455

194 SA29674 Habiba Faisal Shah Faisal f 687 1100 62.45 * Female
Reserved

1 62.45

195 SA35474 Hasnain Khan Amjad Ali Shah m 687 1100 62.45 2 62.45

196 SA34888 Muhammad Suban
Yousaf

YOUSAF KHAN m 686 1100 62.36 3 62.36

197 SA34946 Hazrat Iqbal Said Bahadar Khan m 686 1100 62.36 * FATA 3 62.36

198 SA32685 Maaz bacha Khaista bacha m 684 1100 62.182 2 62.182

199 SA34842 Parviz Khan Rahman Gul m 683 1100 62.09 3 62.09

200 SA34695 Abdul Aziz Anwar Khan m 682 1100 62.0 2 62.0

201 SA34819 Nawal Wahid Wahid Zaman m 682 1100 62.0 2 62.0



202 SA35017 MUSKAN IRSHAD IRSHAD AHMED f 682 1100 62.0 * Female
Reserved

1 62.0

203 SA34916 Adnan khan Hussain Khan m 679 1100 61.73 * Sports 2 61.73

204 SA34150 sabra mukhtiar Mukhtiar khan f 678 1100 61.64 * Female
Reserved

2 61.64

205 SA34704 Mazharullah MuhamMAD Zamir
Khan

m 678 1100 61.64 3 61.64

206 SA34903 SALAR KHAN FAQIR
MUHAMMAD

m 676 1100 61.45 3 61.45

207 SA34928 Muhammad Rehan Muhammad zahir m 676 1100 61.45 2 61.45

208 SA31471 JAWAD AHMAD fazal ghafoor khan m 675 1100 61.364 3 61.364

209 SA29251 Muhammad Kashif
khan

Mukamil shah m 674 1100 61.273 3 61.273

210 SA34379 NADIM KHAN HAMEED ULLAH m 674 1100 61.27 1 61.27

211 SA35205 Madiha Mohammad Ishaq f 674 1100 61.27 1 61.27

212 SA34853 Umair Rahim painda khan m 672 1100 61.09 1 61.09

213 SA35351 MUHAMMAD
SULYMAN

Sirajud din m 672 1100 61.09 2 61.09

214 SA34809 Ahmad ali khan Hayat gul m 671 1100 61.0 2 61.0

215 SA34854 Zainab Bibi AHMAD SHAH m 670 1100 60.91 * Afghan
Refugee

2 60.91

216 SA35492 Tahir Idrees Muhammad Idrees m 670 1100 60.909 1 60.909



217 SA34638 Hazrat Ali Karim Khan m 669 1100 60.82 2 60.82

218 SA34699 Muhammad Ali Pir Muhammad
Khan

m 668 1100 60.73 2 60.73

219 SA35147 SAIMA WAHID Muhammad Wahid f 666 1100 60.55 * Female
Reserved

2 60.55

220 SA27701 Sanan Shah Khurshaid Ali m 665 1100 60.455 1 60.455

221 SA34872 Saqib khan Abdul Salam khan m 665 1100 60.45 2 60.45

222 SA34958 MUHAMMAD
SHAH

MUHAMMAD
SAEED KHAN

m 663 1100 60.27 2 60.27

223 SA35107 SANA BIBI Amin Ur Rahman m 662 1100 60.18 3 60.18

224 SA34494 Abdul Qadeer
Khan

Ghulam sarwar m 660 1100 60.0 1 60.0

225 SA35108 YASRAB BIBI MUHAMMAD
NAEEM

m 660 1100 60.0 3 60.0

226 SA34957 Muhammad Jawad Amjad m 658 1100 59.82 3 59.82

227 SA34837 USMAN ALI MUHAMMAD AZIM
KHAN

m 653 1100 59.36 3 59.36

228 SA35301 Ataullah Alam Khan m 651 1100 59.18 2 59.18

229 SA35463 Hamas Ul Mulk Shafaat Ul Mulk m 649 1100 59.0 3 59.0

230 SA35350 Aiman Bibi Fateh Jan f 648 1100 58.91 * Female
Reserved

3 58.91

231 SA35276 AMANI ROOM Sher Zaman m 2088 3550 58.82 3 58.82



232 SA35287 Abdul Basir Hussain Ahmad m 646 1100 58.73 3 58.73

233 SA35362 Muhammad Zohaib Shah Zamin m 646 1100 58.73 3 58.73

234 SA35322 Zia Ullah Mutabar LKhan m 644 1100 58.55 1 58.55

235 SA29237 Moosa khan Akhter hussain m 644 1100 58.545 3 58.545

236 SA34462 Inayat ullah Subhan U Din m 643 1100 58.45 3 58.45

237 SA34483 SHAH FAHAD SHAH IRAN
BACHA

m 643 1100 58.45 3 58.45

238 SA34906 ASMA FARHEEN SHER MURAD f 643 1100 58.45 2 58.45

239 SA35000 Uzair Ullah Mumtaz Hussain m 643 1100 58.45 1 58.45

240 SA35026 Saif Ullah Rahman Shah m 642 1100 58.36 2 58.36

241 SA34877 Tayyeb elahi Sabir elahi m 640 1100 58.18 2 58.18

242 SA35008 Muhammad Hilal Rahim Shah m 640 1100 58.18 3 58.18

243 SA35112 Arsalan Khan Abbas m 640 1100 58.18 1 58.18

244 SA35432 Muhammad
Zeeshan

Muhammad
mushtaq

m 637 1100 57.91 1 57.91

245 SA35500 SALAH UDDIN MUHAMMAD
IRSHAD

m 637 1100 57.91 2 57.91

246 SA34228 Waqar Ullah Said akbar khan m 633 1100 57.55 2 57.55

247 SA35359 Mahnoor Baseer Ghulam Baseer f 631 1100 57.36 3 57.36

248 SA34512 uaid ullah Badshah zada m 630 1100 57.27 2 57.27



249 SA35355 Muhammad
Shahzad

BADSHAH ZADA m 626 1100 56.91 3 56.91

250 SA34298 Muhammad
Ibrahim

Abdullah m 625 1100 56.82 2 56.82

251 SA34800 SALMAN ALAM Nasib Zada m 624 1100 56.73 2 56.73

252 SA35109 Haroon Bacha Abdur Rahman m 621 1100 56.45 1 56.45

253 SA33600 farhan gauhar gauhar khan m 620 1100 56.364 1 56.364

254 SA35389 Mariya Naz Hussain
Muhammad

f 620 1100 56.36 1 56.36

255 SA35015 Naila Bibi sher zaman f 618 1100 56.18 * Female
Reserved

4 56.18

256 SA34585 Aqib khan Qaseem khan m 617 1100 56.091 3 56.091

257 SA27629 Mati Ullah Muhammad Ayaz m 615 1100 55.909 3 55.909

258 SA34929 zawar saeed sultan said m 614 1100 55.82 1 55.82

259 SA34875 Usama khan shah Karim khan m 613 1100 55.73 2 55.73

260 SA35405 HAMAYAT SHAH BAHADAR JAN m 613 1100 55.73 3 55.73

261 SA29506 Hamza Shahab Muhammad Imran m 609 1100 55.364 1 55.364

262 SA34951 Huraira Shafiq Shafiq Jan f 606 1100 55.09 * Female
Reserved

3 55.09

263 SA34773 MADIHA TAJ Taj Muhammad f 604 1100 54.91 * Female
Reserved

3 54.91

264 SA33091 Iramshehzadi Wali rehman f 604 1100 54.909 3 54.909



265 SA34337 Sapna Bahar Ali Rahman f 603 1100 54.82 3 54.82

266 SA34230 Farhan Khan waqib muhammad m 655 1200 54.58 2 54.58

267 SA30157 Sajjad Ahmad Pir Muhammad
Khan

m 598 1100 54.364 2 54.364

268 SA34563 Abdullah Muslim Shah m 596 1100 54.182 1 54.182

269 SA34515 Muhammad
Hamad

Habib Ul hassan m 593 1100 53.91 3 53.91

270 SA35110 Samaan khan Muhammad Bashir m 592 1100 53.82 3 53.82

271 SA34914 ABUBAKAR
SADEEQ

ABDUL SALAM m 589 1100 53.55 3 53.55

272 SA26565 Kalsoom Ali Muhammad Ali f 584 1100 53.09 3 53.09

273 SA34950 Abbas khan Jehanzeb m 584 1100 53.09 2 53.09

274 SA34952 Hafiz Ullah Hamid Ullah m 583 1100 53.0 2 53.0

275 SA34193 Shah hussain Naseeb gul m 581 1100 52.82 2 52.82

276 SA34923 Atiqa alamgir Alamgir khan f 581 1100 52.82 3 52.82

277 SA31928 Safia Inayat Inayat Khan m 580 1100 52.727 1 52.727

278 SA34725 Azlan Hussain Altaf Hussain m 578 1100 52.55 3 52.55

279 SA35516 Hamza khan muhammad ismail m 576 1100 52.36 3 52.36

280 SA35407 Yaseen khan Imran hussain m 563 1100 51.18 3 51.18

281 SA34802 HILAL RAHMAN BADSHAH
RAHMAN

m 554 1100 50.36 1 50.36



282 SA34758 Ataussalam Ataullah m 548 1100 49.82 2 49.82

283 SA27059 Muhammad
Zulnoorain Raza

Peer Khan m 548 1100 49.818 1 49.818

284 SA27727 zia ullah Momin Khan m 544 1100 49.455 1 49.455

285 SA32699 Zia Ullah Momin Khan m 544 1100 49.455 3 49.455

286 SA35153 Junaid Khan MUHAMMAD
AZAM KHAN

m 544 1100 49.45 2 49.45

287 SA35158 Siab Khan umar zamin khan m 543 1100 49.36 1 49.36

288 SA35293 Umme aymon
qureshi

Shabir ahmad f 542 1100 49.27 3 49.27

289 SA34889 sayed ahmed raza MUHAMMAD
RAZA SHAH

m 541 1100 49.18 1 49.18

290 SA34894 Muhmmad Ghufran Muhammad Siyab m 535 1100 48.64 3 48.64

291 SA34959 Mahnoor Shafi Shafiq Jan f 525 1100 47.73 * Female
Reserved

2 47.73

292 SA28181 Hamza Hanan Fazal Hanan m 503 1100 45.727 3 45.727

293 SA33859 Burhan Ullah Fazli subhan m 464 1100 42.182 2 42.182

294 SA34715 MALAK ASMA
MUBARAK

MUBARAK JAN f 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

295 SA34972 Habib Ullah Amir Muhammad m 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

Note : Errors and Omissions are subject to subsequent rectification


